27. Steering unit system

27 steering unit system

18

10

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 91-CP2x25 cotter pin 2x25 2
2 9457-M10 slotted nut M10 2
3 93-SW10 spring washer 7 10 2
4 95-W10 plane washer 7 10 2
5 DS5250.02.00.00.03 right knuckle 1
6 56-M12x1.25 thick nut M12x1.25 2
7 DS8250.03.00.00.02 ball joint . tie rod 2
8 D8250.03.03.00.01 tie rod 2
9 [8250.03.03.00.06 rubber sieeve 1

10 6187.1-M10x1.25 self-lock nut M10x1.25 4
11 DS250.03.03.00.08 bracket . steering unit 2

12 DS8250.03.03.00.08 right nylon cover 1

13 D250.03.004 steering unit cushion2 1

14 DS8250.03.03.00.07 left nylon cover 1

15 DS250.03.03.00.00 steering unit 1

16 D250.03.003 steering unit cushioni 1

17 E250.01.01.02.01 steering unit mounting plate . main frame 1

18 5787-M10x1.25x30 flange bolt M10x1.25x30 4

19 D8250.02.00.00.02 left knuckle 1

63




